"= CHETCUTI CAUCHI
A\ ADVOCATES

The Malta Solution
Ahead of the Curve

An international Domicile for Funds
and Fund Managers

30,

in collaboration with

BOV/ i  MPGas



09:15

09:45

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

Registration and coffee

Introduction and Welcome address

HE Norman Hamilton - Malta High Commissioner for the United Kingdom

Sustained Growth of the funds sector in Malta - Solutions to UK based operators

Joseph Camiilleri - Executive Head Business Development & Corporte Services,
Bov Fund Services

The legal and regulatory framework for funds and fund managers

Nicholas Warren, Chetcuti Cauchi Advocates

Malta — A Gateway to European Capital Markets

Philip Eaton Richards - Head of Capital Markets, Managing Partners Group (MPG)

Testimonial presentation



