

The Malta Solution Ahead of the Curve

An international Domicile for Funds and Fund Managers



09:00 - 12:00 hrs



Tuesday, 30 March 2017



Malta High Commission in Piccadilly, London

in collaboration with





PROGRAMME

09:15	Registration and coffee
09:45	Introduction and Welcome address HE Norman Hamilton - Malta High Commissioner for the United Kingdom
10:00	Sustained Growth of the funds sector in Malta - Solutions to UK based operators Joseph Camilleri - Executive Head Business Development & Corporte Services, Bov Fund Services
10:30	The legal and regulatory framework for funds and fund managers Nicholas Warren, Chetcuti Cauchi Advocates
11:00	Malta – A Gateway to European Capital Markets Philip Eaton Richards - Head of Capital Markets, Managing Partners Group (MPG)
11:30	Testimonial presentation